DELV-MLCD25L
2.5" Composite Video LCD Monitor
4:3
N/A
N/A
200CD/m2
N/A
2.51x3.34x0.82in
Composite Video: BNC
1000mA
DC 5V
Wrist mount
BNC
1.2W
480x234
2.5in LCD,LED backlight
Wire Harnesses, Debugging Patch Fields, Signal Confirmation in CCTV, 1.0Vpp into 75 OHM provided via
terminated monitor
 U/D 10 °/30°, L/R 40°
3.17oz
Aspect Ratio:
Brightness:
Contrast:
Resolution:
Screen Size/Type:
Dimensions:
Weight lbs:
Viewing Angle:
Input Current:
Input Voltage:
Power Consumption:
Battery Plate:
Audio:
Special Functions:
Input:
Mount:
Output:
Image Control: N/A
The DELV-MLCD25L is a 2.5" LED backlit LCD with excellent color and picture quality in a small package and comes
with a wrist mount strap for easy viewing and a wire bracket for desktop viewing. Its versatility and utility is endless
and it is affordable.
Specifications
With a resolution of 480x234, this LCD is ideal as a camera top or DSLR monitor. A real asset for video service techs, it
can be used for signal confirmation in CCTV and security jobs. It is also perfect for debugging patch fields and wire
harnesses.
The built-in, rechargeable lithium ion battery is flush to the back of the unit and a 5VDC 110/220 universal charger
wall pack is included. Designed to operate at a low current consumption, the LCD will operate for one hour on battery.
List Price: $149.95
Delvcam - Feature Rich at an Affordable Price!
Items Included: 5VDC 110/220 Universal Charger Wall Pack,  3.7V 1000m Built-in li-Ion Rechargeable Battery, Video
Connection Cable, Desk Stand Bracket, Wrist Strap
6/24/2015 Rev1a